



各银行地址信
(**Westpac / BNZ / ASB / ANZ / Kiwi bank**)
索取教程
2022

ASB 银行地址信

1. 网页登录
2. 左边菜单 document centre
3. Documents
4. 选好要绑定的statement
5. 点开 截图第一页带地址

1/3

ASB

Headstart account

Account no 12

Opening date

Statement no 3

Page no 1 of 3

Balance summary

Opening balance

Total withdrawals

Total deposits

Closing balance

Transaction details

Date	Transaction	Debit/Withdrawal \$	Deposit \$	Balance \$
27 Mar	Opening Balance			63.91
28 Mar	FC06-0158-0914048-00 L L L	10.00		53.91
29 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland HTC	13.00		40.91
29 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Imart	5.10		35.81
30 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Michelia Canteen	14.80		21.01
30 Mar	ATM Deposit Card 7379		50.00	71.01
30 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Cen Max Convenience Store	7.80		63.21
31 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Imart	2.80		60.41
31 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Cen Max Convenience Store	33.90		26.51
31 Mar	Card 7379 Auckland Chatime New Zealand	6.50		20.01
31 Mar	CR.Int To 31/03/2018		0.07	20.08
31 Mar	IRD:Tax On Interest	0.02		20.06
02 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland Cen Max Convenience Store	6.50		13.56
02 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland Vmart	3.60		9.96
03 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland HTC	6.50		3.46
05 Apr	Card 7379 Mt Roskill Fiesta Bakery &	2.50		0.96
05 Apr	From Mr Z Xiao 1		416.00	416.96
05 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland BBQ Duck Cafe	15.60		401.36
06 Apr	MB Transfer To 12-3427-0054263-51	200.00		201.36
06 Apr	FC01-0071-0718853-00 O O O	160.00		41.36
06 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland Kelly's World	33.00		8.36
06 Apr	Guo,Jiaao		27.00	35.36
06 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland HTC	2.00		33.36
06 Apr	Card 7379 Auckland Kai Eatery	14.00		19.36
Carried Forward to next page				

ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand | Freephone 0800 803 804

asb.co.nz | A member of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia Group

ANZ 银行地址信

1. App登陆后底部service
2. Your documents
3. 选择绑定的账号
4. 点开任意一张statement截图第一页

网页登陆后，在顶部有一个documents – 选号绑定的账号和时间 – search出现的结果点击任意一张statement截图



Statement of Accounts

Your accounts at a glance as at 12 June 2018

0221

Go

Go

Account type

Account number

Balance

Go

Go

Account name

Account number

Statement number

Statement period

Date	Transaction type and details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
13 Apr	Opening balance			568.10
16 Apr	EP CYS (168) TRADIG LIM 503646***** 1946 C	19.88		548.22
16 Apr	EP ASIAN FOODMART 503646***** 1946 C	104.21		444.01
16 Apr	EP ASIAN FOODMART 503646***** 1946 C	5.39		438.62
17 Apr	EP THE MEAT BOSS 503646***** 1946 C	18.09		420.53
17 Apr	EP T-MARK CORPORATION L 503646***** 1946 C	21.40		399.13
18 Apr	EP SCHOLASTIC NZ LIMITE 503646***** 1946 C	68.50		330.63
18 Apr	EP SCHOLASTIC NZ LIMITE 503646***** 1946 C	6.00		324.63
19 Apr	EP CYS (168) TRADIG LIM 503646***** 1946 C	10.55		314.08
20 Apr	EP BOTANY JUNCTION MEDI 503646***** 1946 C	18.00		296.08
20 Apr	EP BOTANY JUNCTION PHAR 503646***** 1946 C	20.00		276.08
24 Apr	EP HONGYUAN FOOD 503646***** 1946 C	5.00		271.08
24 Apr	EP AVIEMORE FRUIT & VEG 503646***** 1946 C	27.68		243.40
24 Apr	EP F H SOUVENIRS PRO SH 503646***** 1946 C	28.50		214.90
26 Apr	EP HUNGRY HEAD CAFE 503646***** 1946 C	45.50		169.40
27 Apr	EP Gong Cha Sylvia Park 503646***** 1946 C	31.00		138.40
30 Apr	DC DEJIA GUO DIRECT CREDIT		5,000.00	5,138.40
30 Apr	DC 01-0221-0514312-01 CREDIT TRANSFER 130448		200.00	5,338.40
30 Apr	EP CYS (168) TRADIG LIM 503646***** 1946 C	43.08		5,295.32
30 Apr	EP LA COURONNE CAKE BOU 503646***** 1946 C	17.10		5,278.22
30 Apr	EP MY KITCHEN EASTERN 503646***** 1946 C	55.00		5,223.22
30 Apr	EP TIAN TIAN FRESH BUTC 503646***** 1946 C	20.58		5,202.64
Totals at end of page		\$565.46	\$5,200.00	\$5,202.64

AP Automatic Payment
AT Automatic Teller Machine
BQ Bill Payment
CQ Cheque/Withdrawal
DC Direct Credit
DD Direct Debit
ED Electronic Dishwasher
EP EFTPOS Transaction
EX Foreign Exchange
IA International Money Machine
IP International EFTPOS Transaction
VT Visa Transaction

anz.co.nz 0800 18 18 18 Botany Downs, PO Box 1393, Wellington

ANZ Bank New Zealand Limited Page 1 of 3

Westpac 银行地址信

1. 网页登录
2. 直接点开需要绑定的账户
3. Download statements
4. 选择一张打开 截图第一页



Britomart Branch
51 Te Ara Tahuu Street
PO Box 934
Shortland Street
Auckland 1140
Phone: 0800 400 600
Fax: (09) 348 9390

15 June 2018



Westpac Everyday

Account name: [REDACTED]

Account number: [REDACTED]

Last summary date: [REDACTED]

This summary date: [REDACTED]

Summary number: [REDACTED]

Your transactions

Your transactions				OPENING BALANCE		\$434.71
DATE	TYPE	NAME OF OTHER PARTY	TRANSACTION PARTICULARS	MONEY OUT \$	MONEY IN \$	BALANCE \$
22 May			TELLER DEP DavidCRobert 100		11,000.00	
22 May		100 david c robert	TELLER DEP DavidCRobert 100.		15,000.00	
22 May		Gavin	TELLER DEP Kmpts Gavin		73,832.00	100,266.71
23 May			CHQ-Fraud Bank Cheque 592170	73,832.00		26,434.71
31 May		Clearance Fee	1 Cheques At \$0.35	0.35		26,434.36
				CLOSING BALANCE		\$26,434.36

CR Credit

OD Overdrawn

As soon as you receive this statement, please check the transactions and let us know if anything is incorrect. Any transactions that have been listed under money in or money out within the last few business days of this summary may be subject to clearance. If any of these items are not paid, your balance will be adjusted, and you will be advised in your next statement.

Your Westpac Everyday pricing

	NUMBER OF ITEMS	WHAT EACH COSTS	WHAT YOU PAID THIS MONTH
transactions			
- non-chargeable	5	-	-
- cheques written / branch staff assisted withdrawals	0	\$2.50	\$0.00*
paper statement	0	\$1.50	\$0.00
Total	5	-	\$0.00

*Capped at a maximum of \$5.00 per month per account.

Reconciling your account: The final balance on your Westpac Everyday summary may differ from your own records because of un-presented items. To reconcile, take the closing balance on this summary, add money in made after the date of this summary and take away any money out items that are outstanding.

You can get a copy of the current disclosure statement for Westpac New Zealand Limited from westpac.co.nz or any Westpac branch in New Zealand free of charge.

Westpac New Zealand Limited

westpac.co.nz
Page 1 of 1

BNZ 银行地址信

- 1. 网页登录
- 2. 左上菜单
- 3. Documents
- 4. 点击statement
- 5. 点击要绑定的账号
- 6. 输入验证码
- 7. 选择一张打开
- 8. 截图第一页



BNZ
Queen Street Store
Telephone 0800 800 468
Facsimile 09 307 8855

MISS Y CHEN, 813, 1 PARLIAMENT STREET, AUCKLAND CENTRAL, AUCKLAND, 1010



OnCall Account

OPENING BALANCE				0.00	
Date	Particulars	Type	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
25 Oct	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		500.00	500.00
25 Oct	Song	BP	400.00		100.00
30 Oct	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB	100.00		0.00
01 Nov	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		1,000.00	1,000.00
15 Nov	Song	BP	1,000.00		0.00
29 Nov	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		300.00	300.00
30 Nov	GROSS CR INTEREST \$0.04 LESS R/W TAX \$0.01			0.03	300.03
08 Dec	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		300.00	600.03
11 Dec	Keyki	BP	600.00		0.03
13 Dec	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		200.00	200.03
18 Dec	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB	200.00		0.03
22 Dec	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB		1,000.00	1,000.03
22 Dec	Pocket Money INTERNET XFR	IB	50.00		
22 Dec	Song	BP	250.00		700.03
CLOSING BALANCE				700.03	

Credit Interest Rate(s) as percent per annum applicable to this account during the statement period

2/03/2017 - 22/12/2017
0.100 % p.a.

Current overdraft interest rate percent per annum applicable to this account is 20.450. There is no required payment applicable to this statement period provided the limit has not been exceeded. This rate is less than the finance rate within the meaning of the Credit Contracts Act 1981. This only applies if you entered into your facility agreement prior to 1 April 2005 and the Bank has not notified you that the facility has been migrated to the Credit Contracts and Consumer Finance Act 2003. If you have any questions please contact your nearest branch or call 0800 800 468.

BP Telephone Bill Payment

IB Internet Banking Transfer

Page 2 of 3

Kiwi bank 银行地址信

- 1. 网页登录
- 2. 点击右边栏 statement vault
- 3. 点击最新日期download



Kiwi bank Limited, Private Bag 39888, Wellington 5045, New Zealand Kiwibank.co.nz Phone: 0800 113 355



Statement number 14
Access Number 2348076

Account balance(s) as at 11 August 2022
(Account(s) held with Kiwibank Limited)

Account	Account Number	Balance
T M XU		\$211.57
T M XU		\$0.00
T M XU		\$0.00

Receiving your statements by post?
Help us to be more sustainable by changing your statement delivery method to electronic. You can easily switch to electronic statements in the statement vault in internet banking. Please take a minute to provide or update your email address, under 'Settings', at the same time. Ka nui te mihi / Many thanks.